12 CORRIDA NUCLEO TIERE

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29

Num.

656
825

785
564
559

840

842

737

922
507
589
517
776
676
725
735
705
883

634
715
871
675
915
506
868

811
515
872
815

Nome
CAMILA ALCANTARA

LARISSA BIANCA SANTOS DO
NASCIMENTO

EDILENE DE FREITAS JANUARIO
FRANCINE DA SILVA MORAES PIRES

ANDREIA CHIARA DE ALMEIDA VILLA
REAL

FLAVIA DE SOUZA SILVA

SILVANA GABRIEL QUINTINO
RODRIGUES

ANA CLAUDIA AMBIEL CORRAL
CAMARGO

MARIA AP SOUZA ANGELIM

FLAVIA CALDEIRA

SHIRLEI FEITOZA

ANNA PAULA CARDOSO DE LACERDA
ROSEANE MAGRELA

MAYARA SAORY IMAMURA

ISABELA ROMANA VALERA DE MELO
TALITA HANAE RAMINELLI

DANIELLA GRACA SIQUEIRA
LUCELENE CARDOSO CADETTE

GABRIELA APARECIDA PRADO
MARCELA VIEIRA

LUCIENE MARTINS NASCIMENTO
MARILIA CAMPOS ALFARO
EMANUELLA ROCHA SCORSO
JAQUELINE PIRES DA SILVA

ROSELI APARECIDA EVANGELISTA DA
SILVA

CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA
JANINA GARCIA DE ARAUJO FERRO
CLAUDIA LINO DE OLIVEIRA
AMANDA PIAI

Relatoério emitido em 04/12/2024 as 08:11:22

SX.

ldd.

19
22

33
29
43

51

40

55

58
33
31
47
35
26
37
23
28
52

34
50
50
41
30
31
48

38
47
47
28

Faixa CI.Fx.

F1624
F1624

F3034
F2529
F4044

F5054

F4044

F5559

F5559
F3034
F3034
F4549
F3539
F2529
F3539
F1624
F2529
F5054

F3034
F5054
F5054
F4044
F3034
F3034
F4549

F3539
F4549
F4549
F2529

g b

N

w b W W

Equipe
FERRICT
ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

LIFE MOVEMENT

CROSS ELITE

CLUBE DE CORRIDA SESC
THERMAS DE P.PRUDENTE

POMPEIA RUNNERS

STUDIO LIFE & MOVEMENT

MFIT RUNNER
ALLIANZ RUNNING

LETS RUN
STUDIO LIFE & MOVEMENT
PACEBEAT

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

CORRIDA FITNESS HAMMER
ELISEU SENA
FERRI

NAO TENHO
PP RUNNING

BPEROSSO
CT LETHIT
PERSONAL CLAUDIA

Tempo
00:24:48
00:24:56

00:24:58
00:25:59
00:26:09

00:27:06
00:27:21
00:28:14

00:28:10
00:27:48
00:28:35
00:27:48
00:27:59
00:28:11
00:28:39
00:28:41
00:28:43
00:28:44

00:28:59
00:29:35
00:29:33
00:29:40
00:30:12
00:30:56

00:30:14

00:30:34
00:30:48
00:31:14
00:30:54

Pagina:

Liquido
00:24:41
00:24:53

00:24:54
00:25:54
00:25:59

00:27:01
00:27:02
00:27:19

00:27:25
00:27:27
00:27:30
00:27:45
00:27:47
00:27:58
00:28:07
00:28:16
00:28:29
00:28:34

00:28:38
00:28:51
00:29:21
00:29:30
00:29:51
00:29:57

00:30:10

00:30:13
00:30:19
00:30:37
00:30:39



12 CORRIDA NUCLEO TIERE

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

30
31
32

33
34

35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Num.

745
682
687

818
880

582
894

827
875
719
826
755
614
923
657
605
861
660
790

622

916
809
893

633
906
610
832
721
647
884

Nome
SILVIANE PEREIRA LOPES
PRISCILA REZENDE HALLGREN COSTA
MARLENE CANO

LETICIA CITTA DE MELO

JUCIANE NAKASIMA DE OLIVEIRA
CARLUCCI

CARMEN NUNES CANECO

ROBERTA MICHELI DE OLIVEIRA
CAVALCANTE

KARINA PASQUINI BRAIANI
FLAVIANA MEDEIROS
MARCELINA DOS SANTOS

ANA BEATRIZ CHITERO

JULIA MARCUCI RAZABONI

JULIA CARDOSO SILVA

DAMARES CRISTINA ELIAS DE AMORIM
DANIELA AKEMI OSHIKIRI
ANGELA MARIA SILVA

FABIANE FERRARESI ALVES

ANA SILVIA PEREIRA FERNANDES

AMANDA CARVALHO PERRUD
LOURENGO

MARIA EDUARDA VELASCO ARAUJO
BARBOSA

THAFNES ODETE SOUZA LEAO
CAMILA HERBELLA SOARES
JULI MARIELI CAMPIONI

SILVIA MARIA BIBIANO DA SILVA
ANGELA MARIA DA SILVA
JAQUELINE FERRAZ DA SILVA
VANESSA MANCINI LEITE SOARES
ALINE DE SOUZA MAZZI

THAYNARA REGINA DE SOUZA SILVA

ERIKA FRANCA DOS SANTOS

Relatoério emitido em 04/12/2024 as 08:11:22

SX.

T

m T

ldd.

36
41
61

37
46

47
37

46
53
40
25
29
29
39
30
59
47
35
29

22

21
43
39

57
46
41
4
34
29
30

Faixa CI.Fx.
F3539 4
F4044 3
F6064 1
F3539 5
F4549 5
F4549 6
F3539 6
F4549 7
F5054 5
F4044 4
F2529 4
F2529 5
F2529 6
F3539 7
F3034 6
F5559 3
F4549 8
F3539 8
F2529 7
F1624 2
F1624 3
F4044
F3539 9
F5559 4
F4549 9
F4044 6
F4044 7
F3034 7
F2529 8
F3034 8

Equipe
PERSONAL DENNYS

SESC PRESIDENTE
PRUDENTE

CT LETHIT

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

CARVOARIA NUNES KANECO

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ELISEU SENA

BOX BLANEARIO

PP RUNNING

CRAZY RUN 4
NAO TENHO

EQUIPE WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ATVOS

LADEIRAS
IZA NIGRE

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Tempo
00:30:58
00:31:46

00:31:07

00:31:38
00:31:32

00:32:07

00:31:33

00:31:31
00:31:33
00:31:56
00:32:25
00:32:44
00:32:08
00:32:34
00:32:41
00:32:39
00:32:38
00:32:35

00:32:35
00:33:08

00:33:08
00:33:22
00:33:07

00:33:27
00:33:20
00:33:43
00:33:40
00:33:49
00:34:08

00:33:29

Pagina:

Liquido
00:30:48
00:30:51

00:31:02

00:31:09
00:31:21

00:31:21

00:31:22

00:31:23
00:31:26
00:31:26
00:32:01
00:32:04
00:32:05
00:32:06
00:32:10
00:32:11
00:32:18
00:32:27

00:32:30
00:32:35

00:32:38
00:32:45
00:32:55

00:33:06
00:33:10
00:33:10
00:33:21
00:33:22
00:33:23

00:33:24



12 CORRIDA NUCLEO TIERE

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

60

61
62

63

64

65
66
67
68
69
70

71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Num.

888

592
891

898

887

542
710
702
627
694
885

581

736
770
762
844
533
658
666
511

866
716
749
703
597
637
512
793
508
726

Nome

CAMILLY EDUARDA D. MOREIRA

GISELI DE LIMA VIEIRA
MELINA DE CAMARGO

CAROL SERAFIM

NATHALIA DE ALMEIDA RAMOS

MARIA EDUARDA GOULART LIMA VIEIRA

HEMILIE CARO SOUZA

IVANI DE OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE
ALINE PIRES DA SILVA BATALHA
SONIA DE SOUZA VIEIRA

OLGA LUCIA DOMINGOS RODRIGUES

NEUSA MARIA DIONISIO VESSANI
DIONISIO VESSANI

ANDREA SEGATTO

PATRICIA SOLEDAD ARANHA MARTIM
LUCILENE DA SILVA SAHU

GIOVANA JANDER

DANIELA HIRATA DE OLIVEIRA ISHII
SUSIANI DE CARLI SILVEIRA

CASSIA OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE
ELISETE GUIMARAES POLETO

MARIA JULIA DE SOUSA TOMAZ
MARIA BEATRIZ SOARES DE MORAIS
ELLEN MARIANA DOS SANTOS
PATRICIA ALEXANDRA ANTUNES
LETICIA APARECIDA COSTA
PALOMA MACIEL CAVALCANTE
ROBERTA BUSCATTI MENEGALDO
JESSICA CRISTINA CORTE

MARIANA ROCHA SANTOS TENORIO

MARIANA MIEKO YAMAGUCHI
MISUCOCHI

Relatoério emitido em 04/12/2024 as 08:11:22

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

22

23
43

38

22

25
40
67
34
63
63

56

46
40
46
28
39
48
39
54

19
22
23
53
31
37
42
29
33
36

Faixa

F1624

F1624
F4044

F3539

F1624

F2529
F4044
F6599
F3034
F6064
F6064

F5559

F4549
F4044
F4549
F2529
F3539
F4549
F3539
F5054

F1624
F1624
F1624
F5054
F3034
F3539
F4044
F2529
F3034
F3539

CI.Fx.
4

10
10
11
10
11
12
12

~N ©

10
13
11
11
11
14

Equipe

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

PACEBEAT

INDIVIDUAL

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

STUDIO LIFE & MOVEMENT
BOX BLANEARIO
VO2PROUP

ASSESSORIA MARCELO
SANTOS

PERSONAL DENNYS
CT BONGIOVANI / UNOESTE

EQUIPE UNOESTE
BOX AVENIDA DA SAUDADE
STUDIO LIFE & MOVEMENT

Tempo

00:33:56

00:34:17

00:34:12
00:35:06
00:34:18

00:34:46
00:35:16
00:35:09
00:35:33
00:35:25

00:35:17
00:35:56

00:35:50
00:36:12
00:36:06
00:36:25
00:36:26
00:36:09
00:36:34
00:36:36

00:36:48
00:36:58
00:36:49
00:37:44
00:37:37
00:37:39
00:37:46
00:38:32
00:38:06

00:37:53

Pagina:

Liquido
00:33:50

00:33:52

00:34:00
00:34:02
00:34:06

00:34:31
00:34:44
00:34:46
00:34:53
00:35:02

00:35:06
00:35:09

00:35:27
00:35:33
00:35:34
00:35:47
00:35:48
00:36:00
00:36:12
00:36:18

00:36:26
00:36:28
00:36:31
00:36:58
00:37:10
00:37:16
00:37:17
00:37:21
00:37:23

00:37:28



12 CORRIDA NUCLEO TIERE

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

90
91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104
105
106
107
108

109
110
111

112
113
114

115

116

117
118
119

Num.

748
699
759
681
807
653

802
503
531
521
847
665
798
831

527
740
738
679
692

644
765
588

854
858

902

830

822

572
742
691

Nome SX.
GABRIELE APARECIDA DOMINGUES F
VALDELIZA RODRIGUES SANTANA F
JOSIANE DE OLIVEIRA PIRES F
FERNANDA GOMES LIMA FANELLI F
MARIA LAURA DE OLIVEIRA F
LIEGE CRISTINA HARUE EDERLI F
FERREIRA
JULIA ESTEVES ALENCAR F
ISA CARLA DA SILVA F
FLAVIA STRAIOTO F
MARIA CLARA ESCORCIO SILVA F
DJANINE DOLOVET MARTINS F
SILVIA HAMADA F
AMANDA MELO DE FREITAS F
CAROLINE BRESEGHELLO F
LETICIA VIEIRA F
BRUNA LOPES ARO F

ANA CLARA LEMOS PONTES ANTUNES F

ROBERTA GOMES LIMA FANELLI F
MARIA IVONETE REIS GUIMARAES F
TALITA ORTIZ PERRETE F
ROSENILDA SILVA BARGA F

MARIA VALDEREZ MARIA VALDEREZ DA F
SILVA ALVES

ISADORA DE ALMEIDA RUIZ F
ISABELA VASCONCELOS F
EDNA SANTOS DA SILVA F
MARIA VITORIA CACHEFO RIBEIRO F
DANIELA FERREIRA TOMAZ F
DANIELA SANSON FRANCISCO F
LUZIA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES F

MARCIA DAS GRACAS MORAES SANTOS F

Relatoério emitido em 04/12/2024 as 08:11:22

ldd.

29
65
42
42
23
44

24
34
38
20
39
54
24
22

41
29
37
44
69

41
59
46

29
28

45

21

37

46
54
66

Faixa
F2529
F6599
F4044
F4044
F1624
F4044

F1624
F3034
F3539
F1624
F3539
F5054
F1624
F1624

F4044
F2529
F3539
F4044
F6599

F4044
F5559
F4549

F2529
F2529

F4549

F1624

F3539

F4549
F5054
F6599

CI.Fx.
12

12
13
10
14

11
12
15
12
16

13
14

15
13
17
16

17

13

14
15
14

15

18

15

Equipe
PERSONAL DENNYS

LETFIT

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

CT LETHIT
STUDIO LIFE & MOVEMENT
STUDIO LIFE & MOVEMENT

SESC PRESIDENTE
PRUDENTE

VO2PROUP

NAO TENHO
5KM

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

PERSONAL DENNYS
VO2PROUP

Tempo
00:37:54
00:37:55
00:38:51
00:38:49
00:38:53
00:38:56

00:39:03
00:39:02
00:38:46
00:38:51
00:38:52
00:39:12
00:39:19

00:39:02

00:39:19
00:39:31
00:39:44
00:40:02
00:39:43

00:40:13
00:40:32
00:40:45

00:40:53
00:41:01

00:40:40
00:40:37
00:40:42

00:41:34
00:41:26

00:41:41

Pagina:

Liquido
00:37:36
00:37:39
00:38:10
00:38:13
00:38:15
00:38:25

00:38:25
00:38:26
00:38:27
00:38:29
00:38:29
00:38:35
00:38:44

00:38:45

00:38:50
00:38:56
00:39:08
00:39:24
00:39:37

00:39:40
00:40:00
00:40:01

00:40:09
00:40:13

00:40:16
00:40:20
00:40:20

00:40:39
00:41:09

00:41:19



12 CORRIDA NUCLEO TIERE

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

120
121
122

123
124

125

126
127
128
129

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145
146
147
148

149

Num.

548
641
850

849
901

594

843
522
775
882

774
546
766
623
596
768
575
846
573
578
599
752
556
837

723

560
685
555
739

886

Nome
MEIRE CORREIA
LUCIANE ALINE ESCARABAJAL

GISELLE DE ARRUDA BARREIROS DA
MOTTA

AMANDA MORENO LEMES MINZON
EVA MIRIAM DE CAMARGO

RITA ALMERI DE MOURA MAGOSSO

GIOVANA PERUCH SIMOES GUADAGNIN
ROSANGELA ESCORCIO

JANUARIA LUZIA GRILLO

GABRIELA ARAJU CORREIA GARCIA

ANA MARIA GRILLO LUCHE

ALINE BETINARDI LOPES YAMASAKI
JESSICA ARAUJO COSTA

ALINE CRISTINA SILVA

TATIANE DE SOUZA SANTOS
CRISTIANE LOPES MARTINS

DAYANE CRISTINA FIORINI DE ALMEIDA
CAROLINA ROTTA

RENATA RAINHO NOVO

CIBELE CARRASCO RAINHO NOVO
IARA ALBUQUERQUE SATO

ANA CRISTINA COSTA SCUDELARI
JESIANE CARNEIRO

MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS FANTUCI

MARIA BERNADETE MENEGUCI
BOSCOLI

AMANDA MORANO ANANIAS DE CASTRO
LICIA MARCONI
ANA PAULA DA SILVA PINHEIRO

MARIA CECILIA BARBOSA ALVES DE
CARVALHO

LIVIA APARECIDA SILVA DE ALMEIDA E
GUILHERME

Relatoério emitido em 04/12/2024 as 08:11:22

SX.

m T M m

ldd.

30
35
40

31
44

47

31
45
52
36

54
34
33
27
25
49
37
29
19
49
27
52
49
25

62

35
60
41
21

42

Faixa
F3034
F3539
F4044

F3034
F4044

F4549

F3034
F4549
F5054
F3539

F5054
F3034
F3034
F2529
F2529
F4549
F3539
F2529
F1624
F4549
F2529
F5054
F4549
F2529

F6064

F3539
F6064
F4044
F1624

F4044

CI.Fx.

13
19
18

14
19

16

15
17
10
20

11
16
17
16
17
18
21
18
16
19
19
12
20
20

N

22

20
17

21

Equipe

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

VITTA FISIOTERAPIA E
FITNESS

LETFIT

ALLIANZ RUNNING

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ALLIANZ RUNNING

ACADEMIA GINASIO 18
FEMININA ACADEMIA

B.PEROSSO

PERSONAL DENNYS

STUDIO LIFE & MOVEMENT

VO2 PROUP

STUDIO LIFE & MOVEMENT

WAGNER FRANCA
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Tempo
00:42:16
00:42:16

00:42:00

00:42:00
00:42:11

00:42:53

00:42:22
00:42:18
00:42:29
00:42:54

00:42:45
00:43:18
00:43:29
00:43:34
00:43:53
00:43:49
00:44:16
00:44:43
00:44:18
00:44:19
00:44:39
00:44:43
00:46:19
00:46:27

00:46:52

00:46:58
00:47:05
00:47:23
00:47:18

00:48:31

Pagina:

Liquido
00:41:23
00:41:25

00:41:42

00:41:43
00:41:45

00:41:50

00:41:52
00:41:55
00:42:00
00:42:03

00:42:17
00:42:25
00:42:33
00:42:49
00:43:09
00:43:35
00:43:42
00:43:58
00:44:06
00:44:07
00:44:24
00:44:25
00:45:45
00:45:52

00:46:04

00:46:16
00:46:26
00:46:37
00:46:43

00:48:06



12 CORRIDA NUCLEO TIERE

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Num.

927
728

598
655
654
806
833
804
925
568
805

Nome
NAIARA FERREIRA MORAES

ANGELA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
MAGALHAES

MARIA CAROLINA TROMBETA

RENATA FAUSTINO MARQUES

ELAINE NABOR DE LIMA

RAFAELA RUIZ AMENDOLA SPERIDIAO
JUNE EUNICE ESTEVES

ELENARA MACHADO RUIZ SPERIDIAO
LETICIA GOULART LIMA ZACARIN
SIRLEI DE OLIVEIRA LOPES SILVA
LUCIANA KELLY DE CAMARGO BATISTA

Relatoério emitido em 04/12/2024 as 08:11:22

SX.

ldd.

34
45

30
39
36
17
53
56
17
49
50

Faixa
F3034
F4549

F3034
F3539
F3539
F1624
F5054
F5559
F1624
F4549
F5054

CI.Fx.
18
21

19
23
24
18

13

19
22
14

Equipe

STUDIO LIFE & MOVEMENT

Tempo
00:49:21

00:49:48

00:49:23
00:50:21
00:50:22
00:51:58
00:52:00
00:52:01
00:51:38
00:52:22
00:52:21

Pagina:

Liquido
00:48:35

00:49:03

00:49:17
00:49:51
00:50:22
00:51:16
00:51:18
00:51:21
00:51:23
00:51:36
00:51:41



